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2023-24 Snack Pak Schedule 
 
Labatt Order/Delivery dates for WAREHOUSE: 
Jul 28/Aug 15, 2023 Delivery #1 
Aug 25/Sep 12, 2023 Delivery #2 
Sep 22/Oct 10, 2023 Delivery #3 
Oct 20/Oct 31, 2023 Delivery 4 
Nov 10/Nov 28, 2023 Delivery #5 
Dec 8/Jan 2, 2024 Delivery #6 
Jan 12/Jan 23, 2024 Delivery #7 
Feb 9/Feb 20, 2024 Delivery #8 
Mar 1/Mar 19, 2024 Delivery #9 
April 5/Apr 16, 2024 Delivery #10 
Apr 12/Apr 23, 2024 Summer  
 
WEDNESDAY Set Table dates (9:00-10:30 a.m.): 
Wednesday, 8/16/23 
Wednesday, 9/13/23 
Wednesday, 10/11/23 
Wednesday, 11/1/23 
Wednesday, 11/29/23 
Wednesday, 1/3/24 
Wednesday, 1/31/24 
Wednesday, 2/21/24 
Wednesday, 3/27/24 
Wednesday, 4/24/24 
 
MONDAY Packing dates (6:00-7:30 p.m.): 
Monday, 8/21/23 
Monday, 9/18/23 
Monday, 10/16/23 
Monday, 11/6/23 
Monday, 12/4/23 
Monday, 1/8/24 
Monday, 2/5/24 
Monday, 2/26/24 
Monday, 4/1/24 
Monday, 4/29/24 
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WEDNESDAY Set Table dates (9:00-10:30 a.m.): 
AND Packing dates (10:00 – 11:30 a.m. AND 6:00-7:30 p.m.): 
Wednesday, 8/23/23* Set Tables Only – No Packing 
Wednesday, 9/20/23 
Wednesday, 10/18/23 
Wednesday, 11/8/23 
Wednesday, 12/6/23 
Wednesday, 1/10/24 
Wednesday, 2/7/24 
Wednesday, 2/28/24 
Wednesday, 4/3/24 
Wednesday, 5/1/24 
 
** Summer Packing 5/6 – 5/8/2024 (6:00-7:30 p.m.) 
 
Deliveries to Schools (mornings): 
#1 Tuesday, 8/29/23 
#2 Tuesday, 9/26/23 
#3 Tuesday, 10/24/23 
#4 Tuesday, 11/14/23 
#5 Tuesday, 12/12/23 
#6 Tuesday, 1/16/24 
#7 Tuesday, 2/13/24 
#8 Tuesday, 3/5/24 
#9 Tuesday, 4/9/24 
#10 Tuesday, 5/7/24 
 
** Summer Delivery Thursday, 5/30 and Tuesday, 6/4, 2024 
 
 
Delivery to AHISD and Northwood Schools (7:30 p.m.): 
#1 Wednesday, 8/23/23 
#2 Wednesday, 9/20/23 
#3 Wednesday, 10/18/23 
#4 Wednesday, 11/8/23 
#5 Wednesday, 12/6/23 
#6 Wednesday, 1/10/24 
#7 Wednesday, 2/7/24 
#8 Wednesday, 2/28/24 
#9 Wednesday, 4/3/24 
#10 Wednesday, 5/1/24 
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Snack Pak Distributions(mornings): 
#1-1 Friday, 9/1/23 – PB 
#1-2 Friday, 9/8/23 
#1-3 Thursday 9/14/23 (SAISD ONLY) 
#1-3 Friday, 9/15/23 
#1-4 Friday, 9/22/23  
#2-1 Friday, 9/28/23 (ECISD ONLY) 
#2-1 Friday, 9/29/23 
#2-2 Friday, 10/6/23 
#2-3 Friday, 10/13/23 – PB 
#2-4 Friday, 10/19/23 (AHISD ONLY) 
#2-4 Friday, 10/20/23 
#3-1 Thursday 10/26/23 (SAISD ONLY) 
#3-1 Friday, 10/27/23 
#3-2 Friday, 11/3/23 
#3-3 Friday, 11/10/23 
#3-4 Thursday, 11/16/23 – PB 
#4-1 Friday, 11/17/23 
#4-2 Friday, 12/1/23 
#4-3 Friday, 12/8/23 
#4-4 Monday, 12/11/23 – PB (JISD ONLY) 
#4-4 Wednesday, 12/13/23 – PB 
#4-4 Friday, 12/15/23 – PB (ECISD ONLY) 
#5-1 Tuesday, 12/12/23 (JISD ONLY) 
#5-1 Thursday, 12/14/23 
#5-1 Tuesday, 12/19/23 (ECISD ONLY) 
#5-2 Wednesday 12/13/23 (JISD ONLY) 
#5-2 Friday, 12/15/23 
#5-2 Wednesday, 12/20/23 (ECISD ONLY) 
#5-3 Thursday, 12/14/23 (JISD ONLY) 
#5-3 Thursday, 12/21/23 (ECISD ONLY) 
#5-3 Friday, 1/5/24  
#5-4 Friday, 1/12/24 – PB 
#6-1 Friday, 1/19/24 
#6-2 Friday, 1/26/24  
#6-3 Friday, 2/2/24 
#6-4 Thursday, 2/8/24 – PB (SAISD ONLY) 
#6-4 Friday, 2/9/24 – PB 
#7-1 Thursday, 2/15/24 (SAISD ONLY) 
#7-1 Friday, 2/16/24  
#7-2 Friday, 2/23/24 
#7-3 Thursday, 2/29/24 (AHISD ONLY) 
#7-3 Friday, 3/1/24  
#7-4 Thursday, 3/7/24– PB 
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#8-1 Friday, 3/8/24  
#8-2 Friday, 3/22/24 
#8-3 Thursday, 3/28/24 – PB 
#8-4 Thursday, 4/5/24 
#9-1 Friday, 4/12/24 
#9-2 Friday, 4/19/24 
#9-3 Thursday, 4/25/24 – PB 
#9-4 Friday, 5/3/24  
#10-1 Friday, 5/10/24 
#10-2 Friday, 5/17/24 
#10-3 Tuesday, 5/21/24 (AHISD/ECISD ONLY) – PB 
#10-3 Friday, 5/24/24 (NEISD/NISD/SAISD/JISD) – PB 
#10-4 Wednesday, 5/22/24 (AHISD/ECISD ONLY)  
#10-4 Thursday, 5/30/24 (JISD ONLY) 
#10-4 Thursday, 5/30/24 (NEISD/SAISD ONLY) 
#10-4 Friday, 5/31/24 (NISD/LARKSPUR/SERNA ONLY) 
#10-5 Wednesday, 6/5/24 (NISD ONLY) 
#10-5 Friday, 6/7/24 (LARKSPUR/SERNA ONLY) 
#10-6 Friday, 6/14/24 (LARKSPUR/SERNA ONLY) 


